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Zapušt ná hlava - Otev ená

Hliník

          OCEL
NÝTOVACÍ ŠROUBY
Velká hlava

Pozinkovaná ocel A3K

L

mm mm mm mm mm
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Nominální

d2 Kd1
ØØ

90º d1d2 D

K

M  4

M  5

M  6

11,50

13,00

16,00

18,50

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

-

-

-

-

3,5

4,0

4,0

4,5

  5,90      8,50     1,50       6,10

  6,90     9,50     1,50       7,10

  8,90    11,50     1,50       9,10

 10,90   13,50   1,50    11,10M  8

3400

4400

5000

6000

4300

8300

10500

15400

2,0

5,5

9,0

16,9

0302304006

0302305007

0302306009

0302308011

L
KLE

d1d2 D

M  5

M  6

M  8

11,00

13,00
13,00
13,00

16,00
16,00

500

250
200
150

150
100

3.000

1.500
1.200

900

900
600

0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5

-

-
-
-

-
-

3,0

3,0
3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0

                                                       15,00           7,10

                                                       15,00           9,10
                                                       20,00
                                                       25,00

                                                       20,00        11,10
                                                       25,00

0370005015

0370006015
0370006020
0370006025

0370008020
0370008025

500

500

250

250

4.000

4.000

2.000

1.500

mm

LE

    8,95       13,00        1,00

     6,95        10,00         1,00

    10,95      16,00       1,50

L
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D
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Nominální

d2 Kd1
E
mm

ØØ
(N) (N) (Nm)

Kód zboží

BALENÍ

veknovní

MÁX.MIN.

E
mm

Kód zboží

BALENÍ

veknovní

vnitrní

vnitrní
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